CLUB EQUIPMENT PURCHASES

Item Sport

Basketballs Basketball
Hoops Basketball
Backboards Basketball
Softballs Softball

Bats Softball

Masks Softball

Volleyballs  Volleyball

Nets Volleyball
Total

Quantity

10
2

N

25

R NN

Cost

$32.00
$60.00
$135.00
$8.00
$45.00
$55.00
$35.00
$155.00

Total

$320.00
$120.00
$270.00
$200.00
$360.00
$110.00
$245.00
$155.00
$1,780.00

Go Fighting Prairie Dogs!
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