CLUB EQUIPMENT PURCHASES					
Item	Sport	Quantity	Cost	Total	
Basketballs	Basketball	10	\$32.00	\$320.00	_
Hoops	Basketball	2	\$60.00	\$120.00	(OX)
Backboards	Basketball	2	\$135.00	\$270.00	
Softballs	Softball	25	\$8.00	\$200.00	
Bats	Softball	8	\$45.00	\$360.00	
Masks	Softball	2	\$55.00	\$110.00	l m
Volleyballs	Volleyball	7	\$35.00	\$245.00	
Nets	Volleyball	1	\$155.00	\$155.00	655
Total				\$1,780.00	